## **House Amendment 1956**

## **Amendment Text**

```
PAG LIN
1 1 Amend Senate File 541, as amended, passed, and
1 2 reprinted by the Senate, as follows:
1 3 #1. Page 2, line 7, by striking the word "six" and
1 4 inserting the following: "four".
1 5 #2. Page 3, line 15, by striking the word "may"
1 6 and inserting the following: "shall".
1 7 #3. Page 7, line 15, by striking the word "six"
1 8 and inserting the following: "four".
1 9
1 10
1 11
1 12 COMMITTEE ON HUMAN RESOURCES
1 13 BODDICKER of Cedar, Chairperson
1 14 SF 541.201 77
1 15 jp/jj/28
```